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EDUCATION 

1991 -1995 

1987 -1991 

Doctor of Dental Surgery 
University of Oklahoma College of Dentistry 
Bachelor of Science 
Southern Nazarene University 

AMERICAN DENTAL ASSOCIATION 

2020 -present 
2019 -2022 

2016 -2019 
2011 -2020 

Delegate 
Council on Membership 
Chair of multiple subcommittees and task forces 
Secretary of District 12 Caucus 
Alternate Delegate 

OKLAHOMA DENTAL ASSOCIATION 

2020 -present 

2021 -present 
2016 -present 
2020 
2019 
2010 -2011 
2011 -2016 
2012 -2014 
2012 -2014 
2012 -2014 
2012 
2011 -2012 
2011 
2010 
2010 
2007-2008 
2007-2008 
2004-2006 
2003 
2000 

Board of Trustees 
Chair and member of task forces 
Investment Committee 
DENPAC Board Member 
Dan E. Brannin Ethics and Professionalism Awardee 
Distinguished Dental Service Award 
President 
ODA Rewards Committee 
Governmental Affairs Chair 
Oklahoma Dental Foundation Board Member 
Oklahoma Mission of Mercy Committee 
Robert K. Wynne Public Information Award 
DENPAC Chair 
Oklahoma Mission of Mercy Chair 
Oklahoma Mission of Mercy Co-Chair 
Presidential Leadership Award 
Chair of Membership and Membership Services 
Annual Meeting Committee (Host Chair) 
Chair of Membership and Membership Services 
Thomas Jefferson Citizenship Award 
Oklahoma Young Dentist of the Year 

AMERICAN COLLEGE OF DENTISTS 

2007 -present 
2019 -2020 
2017 -2018 

Fellow 
Chair, Oklahoma Chapter 
Chair-Elect, Oklahoma Chapter 

DENTAL PRACTICE 

1998 -present 

1995 -1998 

Private Practice, Berg Dentistry 

Associate Dentist, J. Andrew McKamie Family Dentistry 

AMERICAN ASSN OF WOMEN DENTISTS 

2019 
2018 
2017 
2016 
2011 
2006-2009 
1995 -1996 
1995 

Immediate Past President 
President 
President Elect 
Vice President 
Outstanding Leadership Award, Smiles for Success 
Board of Directors, Director of Community Service 
Student Representative to Board 
Outstanding Senior Female Dental Student 

OKLAHOMA COUNTY DENTAL SOCIETY 

1998 -present 
2003-2004 
2002-2003 
2002-2003 
2001-2002 
1999 -2002 

Board of Directors and Delegate 
President 
Vice President 
Chair of Mediation Review Committee 
Chief Mediator 
Chair of Membership Committee 

OKLAHOMA ASSN OF WOMEN DENTISTS 

2006 -2007 
2004 -2010 
1998 -1999 
1994 -1995 
1992 -1995 

President 
Executive Board Member 
President 
Student President 
Student Representative 

OU COLLEGE OF DENTISTRY 

2016 -present 
2014 
2012 -2017 
2010 -2015 
2007 -2014 
2006-2009 
1995 
1995 
1995 

J. Dean Robertson Society Gold Circle
Dental Alumnus of the Year
J. Dean Robertson Board of Trustees
J. Dean Robertson Society Silver Circle
Admissions Committee
J. Dean Robertson Society Dean's Circle
Department of Pediatrics Honor Student
Oral Diagnosis Outstanding Senior Award
Southwest Academy of Restorative Dentistry Award

SMILES FOR SUCCESS 

2002 -2015 
2002-2009 
2002 

Smiles for Success participating officer 
Coordinator of Oklahoma Smiles for Success 
Co-founder Oklahoma Smiles for Success 

OTHER HONORS 

2010 -present 
2011 -2022 
2018 

Pierre Fauchard Academy Member 
Fellow, International College of Dentists 
Trustee Selection Committee, 

Gillette Hayden Memorial Foundation 

COMMUNITY SERVICE 

2021 -present 
2019 
2016 -present 

Annually 
1998 -2021 
2004-2020 
2007 -2019 
2012 -2018 
1995 -2015 
2002 -2015 
2003-2004 

April 1995 

Southern Nazarene University Foundation Board 
Baker Golf Tournament Chair 
The Metro Study Club Member (Seattle Study Club) 
Dentist Day at the Capital 
Yukon Public Schools Dental Day 
Give Kids a Smile Day in Yukon 
Treasurer for Yukon Dental Society 
Yukon Tip In Club Officer 
Mustang Trails Elementary Dental Day 
Mustang Centennial Elementary Dental Day 
Volunteer, BCBS/YMCA Day 
Volunteer, Oklahoma County Morgue following 

OKC Bombing of Alfred P. Murrah Building 

www.bergfamilydentistry.com
mailto: tamara.berg@coxinet.net



